
 

 
 

        
 

 

HOLIDAY LIST  
(ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24) 

 

Date Week-Days Holiday 

04/04/2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday 

14/04/2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

22/04/2023 Saturday Ramzan - Id 

01/05/2023 Monday Maharashtra Day 

05/05/2023 Friday Buddha Purnima 

12/06/2023 Monday Palkhi 

28/06/2023 Wednesday Bakri – Id 

29/06/2023 Thursday Ashadhi Ekadashi 

29/07/2023 Saturday Muharram 

15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day 

16/08/2023 Wednesday Parsi New Year (Pateti) 

30/08/2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 

07/09/2023 Thursday Dahihandi 

19/09/2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

28/09/2023 
Thursday 

Anant Chaturdashi  &                   

Id-E-Milad  

02/10/2023 
Monday 

Gandhi Jayanti & Lal 

Bahadur Shastri Jayanti 

24/10/2023 Tuesday Dusshera 

10 November to                                   

25 November 2023 
( Diwali ) Autumn Break 

27/11/2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

23 December 2023 to                         

01 January 2024 
( Christmas ) Winter Break 

15/01/2024 Monday  Makar Sankranti 

26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day 

19/02/2024 Monday Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

08/03/2024 Friday Maha Shivratri 

09/03/2024 Saturday Gudi Padwa 

25/03/2024 Monday Dhulivandan 

29/03/2024 Friday Good Friday 

 
 


